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Position

Engineer

Lead Engineer

Engineer
Engineer\Electrician
Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Plant Operations Technician

Utility Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages
$104,419
$99,079
$87,618
$85,779
$84,193
$82,300
$74,688
$48,236
$20,118



