	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$104,419
2.	Lead Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$99,079
3.	Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$87,618
4.	Engineer\Electrician		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$85,779
5.	Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$84,193
6.	Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$82,300
7.	Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$74,688
8.	Plant Operations Technician		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$48,236
9.	Utility Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$20,118